Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club

Event 1 Mixed 400 Yard IM

Wisconsin M asters - 1/10/2016

Wisconsin M asters Jan 10, 2016, Sanction #: 206-S001

YMCA@Pabst Farms, Oconomowoc
Meet Program - Session 1

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 1 Finals
2 Acker,Sarah S W41 HARBOR MASTERS S-27:17.00
3 Couper, SaralL W38 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z26:21.52
4 Clark, David L M58 WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(5:30.94
5 Clayton, Fiona W36 uc21-21 5:35.00
6 Roberts, SuelL W48 MADISON AREA MAS-27:00.00
Event 2 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 4 Finals
2 Landolt, SaraC W42 MCFM-20 1:15.00
3 Seidler, Jeanne E W69 WALTER SCHROEDER- 1:08.04
4 Bechtd, Dori W50 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 55.00
5 Scrip, Stacy W46 TRI FASTER-20 1:00.00
6 Michelson, Tom M84 WALTER SCHROEDER- 1:10.00
7 Levy-Navarro, Elena W50 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 1:30.00
Heat 2of 4 Finals
1 McQuillan, Kim W48 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 50.00
2 Potter, Timothy J M59 MADISON AREAMAS-Z: 45.00
3 Jozefiak, Katie W33 GYMD-20 40.24
4  Schaefer, Stu J M42 MCFM-20 38.99
5 Cipriano, Andrew M M28 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 40.00
6 Prochaska, Glenn S M63 IOWA MASTERS-40 42.00
7 Bacelis-Bush, LindaJ W38 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 50.00
Heat 30of 4 Finals
1 May, John M48 TRI FASTER-20 38.88
2 Hansen, Joseph M51 GYMD-20 36.50
3 Wilcox, Tim M56 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 36.00
4 Tomczak, LarissaM W33 MADISON AREA MAS-2  35.00
5 Mills, Jamie M39 LIBERTYVILLEMAS21 3501
6 Hall, ulieA W47 ELMBROOK MASTERS 36.00
7 Rosner, Gregory M M58 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 36.50
Heat 4of 4 Finals
1 Bergstrom, EricaK W28 GYMD-20 33.30
2 Tetzlaff, Maurice M39 ELMBROOK MASTERS 31.00
3 Blommel, Gregory G M55 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z2  30.02
4 Heiser, BrianJ M23 MCFM-20 26.15
5 Oglesby, Matthew A M35 GYMD-20 27.50
6 Fischer, James S M52 ELMBROOK MASTERS 30.41
7 Anderson, TimT M44 ELMBROOK MASTERS 32.00

Event 3 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Heat 2of 6 Finals
Werner, Jill K
Potter, Timothy J
Schneider, Mary P
LaBudde, Joseph K
Siegrist, Emily M
Bechtel, Dori
Kerr-Nicholson, JulieA
t 3of 6 Finals
Pitman, Dick M
Pankowski, Ed
Weiner, HR
Jozefiak, Katie
Steffes, Holly T
Mueller, Lawrence W
Anderson, John H

t 40of 6 Finals
Cipriano, Andrew M
Gilpatric, Mark E
Watts, David T
Singer, Elizabeth
Hollub, Greg M
Wynns, Kelly
McDonndll, Michael P
t 50f 6 Finals
Jensen, Lauren E
Clayton, Fiona
Woodford, Molly
Lofts, Guy A

Perez, Sarah M
White, Bob L
Robinson, Kenneth

t 6of 6 Finals
Sorenson, James E
Fischer, James S
Larkin, Mark W
Parkins, David G
Mumper, Matthew M
Babcock, Andrew
Bell, Bryan A

H

H

H

H
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W60
M59
W63
M28
W34
W50
W45

M71
M57
M65
W33
w47
M71
M65

M28
M45
M63
w28
M68
W49
M30

W48
W36
W25
M53
W39
M61
M59

M33
M52
M44
M37
M38
M38
M39
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TRI FASTER-20 1:50.00
MADISON AREA MAS-21:35.00
ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:35.00
WALTER SCHROEDER- 1:30.00
WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(1:30.00
WISCONSIN MASTER-21:35.00
TRI FASTER-20 1:40.00

MADISON AREA MAS-21:25.00
TRI FASTER-20 1:20.00
WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(1:17.00
GYMD-20 1:12.76
WISCONSIN MASTER-Z1:15.05
WISCONSIN MASTER-21:19.00
ILLINOISMASTERS-21 1:21.00

WISCONSIN MASTER-21:12.00
TRI FASTER-20 1:08.00
WISCONSIN MASTER-21:07.83
WISCONSIN MASTER-21:05.00
OSHKOSH YMCA-20  1:06.52
OSHKOSH YMCA-20  1:08.00
LIBERTYVILLE MAS-211:10.00

TRI FASTER-20
uc21-21

WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(
MADISON AREA MAS-2
ELMBROOK MASTERS
WISCONSIN MASTER-Z
GYMD-20

1:05.00
1:02.00
59.10
58.05
59.00
59.50
1:05.00

GYMD-20

ELMBROOK MASTERS
GYMD-20

WISCONSIN MASTER-2
WISCONSIN MASTER-2
ELMBROOK MASTERS
WISCONSIN MASTER-2

56.50
54.47
52.00
50.91
51.00
53.00
54.83

Event 4 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10of 6 Finals

2 TeBeest, Angie W35 MCFM-20 2:15.00

Gabridl, Kate W30 HARBOR MASTERS S-22:00.00

o0~ W

Thorpe, Jennifer
ldzerda, Catherine W
Landolt, Kenneth A

W33
W50
M43

TRI FASTER-20 1:50.00
WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 2:00.00
MCFM-20 2:00.00

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 4 Finals
2 Bauman, John H M85 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z NT

3 Landolt, SaraC
4 |dzerda, Catherine W
5 Michelson, Tom

w42
W50
M84

MCFM-20 1:15.00
WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 1:00.00
WALTER SCHROEDER- 1:10.00
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Heat 2 Finals(#4 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)

1 Scrip, Stacy W46 TRI FASTER-20 1:00.00 Event 7 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle .
2 Christenson, CandyJ W68 WISCONSINMASTERZ 47.33 | Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Prochaska, GlennS ~ M63 IOWA MASTERS-40 4500 | Heat 1of4 Finals
4 Schagfer, StuJ M42 MCFM-20 41.99 3 D'Agostino, Johnny M49 TRI FASTER-20 4:00.00
5 Pease, Richard L M68 ELMBROOK MASTERS 4200 4 Bacdis-Bush, LindaJ W38 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 3:40.00
6 Acker, Sarah S W41 HARBORMASTERSSZ 47.00 5 Gabriel, Kate W30 HARBOR MASTERS $-%4:00.00
7 Schneider, Mary P W63 ELMBROOK MASTERS 55.00 : 6 Landolt, Kenneth A M43 MCFM-20 4:20.00
Heat 30of 4 Finals Heat 20of 4 Finals
1 Robledo, Gus| M57 WISCONSIN MASTER-2  41.00 1 Potter, Timothy J M59 MADISON AREA MAS-Z3:30.00
2 Van Cleave, JulieM W56 ELMBROOK MASTERS 40.00 - 2 Anderson, John H M65 ILLINOISMASTERS-21 3:07.00
3 Gitzinger, Jennifer L W40 LIBERTYVILLEMAS21 3910 _ 3 Pankowski, Ed M57 TRIFASTER-20 3:00.00
4 Hansen, Joseph M51 GYMD-20 3650 4 Mudler, LawrenceW M71 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 2:56.00
5 Hal, ulieA W47 ELMBROOK MASTERS 37.00 5 Kirier, Anita W58 WAVE-20 3:00.00
6 Kintop, Kristy L W33 TRI FASTER-20 3913 6 Smith, Don E M59 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 3:00.30
7 Leeds, PatriciaA W51 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 41.00 7 Siegrist, Emily M W34 WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(3:10.00
Heat 40of 4 Finals Heat 30of 4 Finals
1 Mann, MdindaJ W59 OSHKOSH YMCA-20 3650 1 Corris, Robert B M70 WAVE-20 2:40.03
2 Dalmann, DavidD ~ M37 WISCONSIN MASTER-2 3246 _ 2 Wynns, Kelly W49 OSHKOSHYMCA-20  2:35.00
3 Sinitz, John M49 ELMBROOK MASTERS 3200 _ 3 Bergstrom, Ericak W28 GYMD-20 2:26.10
4 Odonnell, Derrick L~ M27 MCFM-20 3000 ___ 4 Sinitz, Cheryl W47 WAVE-20 2:20.00
5 Blommel, Gregory G~ M55 WISCONSINMASTERZ 31.00 _ 5 Jensen, LaurenE W48 TRI FASTER-20 2:20.00
6 Wu, Bobby M42 WISCONSIN MASTER-z 32.00 _ 6 Roberts, Suel W48 MADISON AREA MAS-Z2:30.00
7 Robinson, Kenneth M59 GYMD-20 35.00 7 Gilpatric, Mark E M45 TRI FASTER-20 2:35.00
| Heat 40f4 Finals
Event 5 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke 1 McCarthy, MichelleC W39 WISCONSIN MASTER-2:18.56
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Bdl,BryanA M39 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z2:06.50
Heat 1of 1 Finals 3 Lofts, Guy A M53 MADISON AREA MAS-Z2:05.00
2 Seidler, Jeanne E W69 WALTER SCHROEDER-5:02.96 4 Larkin, Mark W M44 GYMD-20 1:55.00
3 Couper, SaralL W38 WISCONSIN MASTER-23:10.10 5 Gardner, Aaron K M46 WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(2:02.82
4 Mills, Jamie M39 LIBERTYVILLEMAS-212:4500 _ 6 White, Bob L M61 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z2:06.00
5 Mortimer, ShannonL W37 TRI FASTER-20 2:55.00 7 Clayton, Fiona W36 UC21-21 2:18.00
6 McQuillan, Kim W48 WISCONSIN MASTER-23:40.00 .
Event 8 Mixed 100 Yard IM
Event 6 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Heat 1of 5 Finals
Heat 1of 2 Finals 1 Gamble, Nicole W36 MCFM-20 NT
3 Pitman, Dick M M71 MADISONAREAMASZ1:4500 _ 2 ldzerda, CatherineW W50 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z2:30.00
4 Millholland, Carl D M63 WISCONSIN MASTER-21:15.00 3 Mueller, LavrenceW M71 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 2:00.00
5 Tomczak, LarissaM W33 MADISONAREAMAS-21:30.00 4 Bechtd, Dori W50 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z1:55.00
6 Johnson, Megen C W31 HARBORMASTERSS22:00.00 5 Johnson, Megen C W31 HARBOR MASTERS S-22:00.00
Heat 2of 2 Finals 6 Schneider, Mary P W63 ELMBROOK MASTERS 2:03.00
1 Mann, MelindaJ W59 OSHKOSHYMCA-20 1:14.00 7 Landolt, SaraC W42 MCFM-20 2:45.00
2 Woodford, Mally W25 WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(1:08.03 Heat 2of 5 Finals
3 Ogleshy, Matthew A M35 GYMD-20 5740 1 Kaerr-Nicholson, JulieA W45 TRI FASTER-20 1:55.00
4 Heiser, BrianJ M23 MCFM-20 5489 2 Christenson, Candy J W68 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z1:43.00
5 ODonnell, BrandonP M25 MCFM-20 5499 3 Pease, Richard L M68 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:33.00
6 Babcock, Andrew M38 ELMBROOK MASTERS 5750 4 McDonnell, Michael P M30 LIBERTYVILLE MAS-211:30.00
7 Tetzlaff, Maurice M39 ELMBROOK MASTERS1:10.00 5 Rosner, Gregory M M58 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z1:30.00
6 LaBudde, Joseph K M28 WALTER SCHROEDER- 1:35.22
7 McQuillan, Kim W48 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z1:45.00
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Heat 3Finals(#8 Mixed 100 Yard IM)

Heat 2of 2 Finals

2 Tetzlaff, Maurice M39
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ELMBROOK MASTERS 3:05.00

3 Clak, David L M58 WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(2:51.01
4 Heiser, Brian J M23 MCFM-20 2:36.54
5 Perez, Sarah M W39 ELMBROOK MASTERS 2:40.00
6 Sinitz, Cheryl W47 WAVE-20 2:55.00
Event 12 Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 4 Finals
Seidler, Jeanne E W69 WALTER SCHROEDER43:01.52
Gabridl, Kate W30 HARBOR MASTERS S-20:00.00
Smith, Don E M59 WISCONSIN MASTER-29:00.00

Mueller, LawrenceW M71

Christenson, Candy J W68
Kerr-Nicholson, JulieA W45
Landolt, Kenneth A M43
Heat 2of 4 Finals
Robledo, Gusl| M57
Gamble, Nicole W36
Corris, Robert B M70
Wynns, Kelly W49
May, John M48
Mortimer, ShannonL W37
Acker, Sarah S w4l
Heat 3of 4 Finals
Van Cleave, Julie M W56
Couper, SaraL W38
McDonnéll, Michael P M30
Singer, Elizabeth W28
Millholland, Carl D M63

Bergstrom, EricaK w28
Watts, David T M63
Heat 40of 4 Finals

W40
M37
M61
W25

Gitzinger, Jennifer L
Schueneman, Grant
White, Bob L
Woodford, Molly
Gardner, Aaron K M46
Jensen, Lauren E W48
McCarthy, MichelleC W39

\lmm.bool\)n—-g \lO?U'I-bOOI\JHg \lmm.bool\)n—-g ~NOoO U~ WN PR

WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 8:03.00
WISCONSIN MASTER-28:19.32

TRI FASTER-20 9:50.00
MCFM-20 12:00.00
WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 7:59.00

MCFM-20 7:25.00
WAVE-20 7:15.44
OSHKOSH YMCA-20  7:00.00
TRI FASTER-20 7:15.00
TRI FASTER-20 7:20.00
HARBOR MASTERS S-27:30.00

ELMBROOK MASTERS 6:59.55
WISCONSIN MASTER-26:51.18
LIBERTYVILLE MAS-216:40.00
WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 6:36.00
WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 6:40.00
GYMD-20 6:41.30
WISCONSIN MASTER-26:57.51

LIBERTYVILLE MAS-216:35.05
ELMBROOK MASTERS 6:25.00
WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 6:05.00
WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(5:30.72
WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(5:38.23
TRI FASTER-20 6:15.00
WISCONSIN MASTER-26:30.14

Event 13 Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

1 Hansen, Joseph M51 GYMD-20 1:30.00
2 Robledo, Gus| M57 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z21:28.00
3 Jozefiak, Katie W33 GYMD-20 1:27.07
4 Prochaska, Glenn S M63 |IOWA MASTERS-40 1:26.00
5 Mortimer, ShannonL W37 TRI FASTER-20 1:27.00
6 Steffes, Holly T W47 WISCONSIN MASTER-21:27.92
7 Leeds, PatriciaA W51 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z1:30.00
Heat 40of 5 Finals
1 Buteyn, Cindy D W48 TRI FASTER-20 1:23.45
2 Hollub, Greg M M68 OSHKOSH YMCA-20 1:16.30
3 Hall, ulieA W47 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:12.00
4 Anderson, TimT M44 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:10.00
5 Perez, Sarah M W39 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:10.00
6 Wu, Bobby M42 WISCONSIN MASTER-21:12.00
7 Singer, Elizabeth W28 WISCONSIN MASTER-21:17.00
Heat 50of 5 Finals
1 Mikrut, Lindsey W24 GYMD-20 1:10.00
2  Mumper, MatthewM  M38 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 1:05.00
3 Parkins, David G M37 WISCONSIN MASTER-21:01.22
4 O'Donnell, BrandonP M25 MCFM-20 56.99
5 Odonnell, Derrick L M27 MCFM-20 57.00
6 Blommel, Gregory G M55 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z1:03.70
7 Fischer, James S M52 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:05.62
Event 10 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Finals
3 Christenson, CandyJ W68 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z2 49.60
4 \Weiner, HR M65 WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(  40.00
5 Acker,Sarah S W41 HARBORMASTERSS-Z 44.00
6 Johnson, Megen C W31 HARBOR MASTERS S-Z1:00.00
Heat 2of 3 Finals
1 Pitman, Dick M M71 MADISON AREA MAS-2  40.00
2 Mortimer, ShannonL W37 TRI FASTER-20 36.00
3 Wilcox, Tim M56 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 33.00
4 Mann, MelindaJ W59 OSHKOSH YMCA-20 31.50
5 Jensen, Lauren E W48 TRI FASTER-20 32.03
6 Cipriano, Andrew M M28 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 35.00
7 Van Cleave, JulieM W56 ELMBROOK MASTERS 38.00
Heat 3of 3 Finals
1 Mikrut, Lindsey W24 GYMD-20 30.00
2 Sorenson, James E M33 GYMD-20 29.50
3 Dalmann, David D M37 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 25.64
4 Babcock, Andrew M38 ELMBROOK MASTERS 25.00
5 Parkins, David G M37 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 25.34
6 Blommel, Gregory G M55 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z  28.00
7 Sinitz, John M49 ELMBROOK MASTERS 30.00
Event 11 Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 2 Finals
3 Schneider, Mary P W63 ELMBROOK MASTERS 4:20.00

4 Steffes, Holly T
5 Peasg, Richard L

w47
M68

WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 3:25.00
ELMBROOK MASTERS 3:35.00

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1lof 1 Finals
3 Couper, SaraL W38 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z3:17.69

4 O'Donn€ll, BrandonP M25
5 Clayton, Fiona W36

MCFM-20
uc21-21

1:58.99
3:00.00
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Event 15 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke
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Event 17 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Finals Heat 1of 8 Finals
2 Seidler, Jeanne E W69 WALTER SCHROEDER- 2:23.17 3 TeBeest, Angie W35 MCFM-20 1:10.00
3 Potter, Timothy J M59 MADISON AREA MAS-Z1:40.00 4 Landolt, SaraC W42 MCFM-20 1:00.00
4 Steffes, Holly T W47 WISCONSIN MASTER-21:35.00 5 Michelson, Tom M84 WALTER SCHROEDER- 1:05.00
5 Russl, Fred W M67 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:36.00 Heat 20of 8 Finals
6 Smith, DonE M59 WISCONSIN MASTER-21:54.68 2 Gabrid, Kate W30 HARBOR MASTERS S-21:00.00
7 Levy-Navarro, Elena W50 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 3:00.00 3 Pankowski, Ed M57 TRI FASTER-20 50.00
Heat 2of 3 Finals 4 Thorpe, Jennifer W33 TRI FASTER-20 50.00
1 Prochaska, Glenn S M63 |IOWA MASTERS-40 1:30.00 5 ldzerda, CatherineW W50 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 50.00
2 Hollub, GregM M68 OSHKOSHYMCA-20 1:25.00 6 Scrip, Stacy W46 TRI FASTER-20 52.00
3 Mills, Jamie M39 LIBERTYVILLE MAS-211:22.00 7 Levy-Navarro, Elena W50 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z1:00.00
4  Sinitz, Cheryl W47 WAVE-20 1:15.00 Heat 30of 8 Finals
5 Hansen, Joseph M51 GYMD-20 1:18.00 1 Schneider, Mary P W63 ELMBROOK MASTERS 45.00
6 Mortimer, ShannonL W37 TRI FASTER-20 1:22.00 2  Werner, Jill K W60 TRI FASTER-20 45,00
7 Bacelis-Bush, LindaJ W38 WISCONSIN MASTER-21:29.57 3  McQuillan, Kim W48 WISCONSIN MASTER-z  40.00
Heat 3of 3 Finals 4 Potter, Timothy J M59 MADISON AREA MAS-2  38.00
1 Perez, Sarah M W39 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:12.00 5 Landolt, Kenneth A M43 MCFM-20 38.00
2 Woodford, Molly W25 WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(1:10.23 6 Bacelis-Bush,LindaJ W38 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 43.00
3 Tetzlaff, Maurice M39 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:05.00 7 Bechtel, Dori W50 WISCONSIN MASTER-z  45.00
4 Odonnell, Derrick L~ M27 MCFM-20 51.00 Heat 40of 8 Finals
5 Oglesby, MatthewA M35 GYMD-20 58.60 1 Acker,Sarah S W41 HARBORMASTERSSZ 38.00
6 Fischer, James S M52 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:06.32 2 Prochaska, Glenn S M63 IOWA MASTERS-40 35.00
7 Bdl,BryanA M39 WISCONSIN MASTER-2 1:11.87 3 Weiner, HR M65 WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(  35.00
. 4  Couper, SaralL W38 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 32.49
Event 16 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke 5 Rob:oedo, Gus| M57 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z  33.50
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 6 Siegrist, Emily M W34 WHITEFISH BAY MA-2( 35,00
Heat 1of 3 Finals 7 Mueler, LavrenceW M71 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 36.00
3 Roberts, SuelL W48 MADISON AREA MAS-Z1:50.00 Heat 50f 8 Finals
4 LGEdS, PatriciaA W51 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z1:30.00 1 Buteyn, Ci ndy D W48 TRI FASTER-20 32.26
5 Christenson, CandyJ W68 WISCONSIN MASTER-21:49.16 2 Jozefisk, Katie W33 GYMD-20 31.98
6 Kerr-Nicholson, JulieA W45 TRI FASTER-20 2:02.00 3 Wats, David T M63 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z  30.30
Heat 2of 3 Finals 4 McDonnell, Michael P M30 LIBERTYVILLE MAS21 30.00
1 Krier, Anita W58 WAVE-20 1:30.00 5 Gilpatric, Mark E M45 TRI FASTER-20 30.00
2 Schaefer, StuJ M42 MCFM-20 1:28.98 6 Cipriano, AndrevM  M28 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 31.00
3 Gitzinger, Jennifer L~ W40 LIBERTYVILLE MAS-211:25.05 7 Hansen, Joseph M51 GYMD-20 32.00
4  Mann, MelindaJ W59 OSHKOSHYMCA-20 1:20.00 Heat 60of 8 Finals
5 Kintop, Kristy L W33 TRI FASTER-20 1:23.45 1 Hollub, GregM M68 OSHKOSH YMCA-20 30.00
6 Corris, Robert B M70 WAVE-20 1:27.90 2 Mikrut, Lindsey W24 GYMD-20 30.00
7 Van Cleave, JulieM W56 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:29.33 3 Wynns, Kelly W49 OSHKOSH YMCA-20 2950
Heat 3of 3 Finals 4 Clayton, Fiona W36 UC21-21 29.00
1 Robinson, Kenneth  M59 GYMD-20 1:20.00 5 Singer, Elizabeth W28 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 29,50
2 Clak, David L M58 WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(1:18.86 6 Jensen, Lauren E W48 TRI FASTER-20 29.78
3 Wu, Bobby M42 WISCONSIN MASTER-21:12.00 7 Rosner, GregoryM M58 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z  30.00
4 Sinitz, John_ M49 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:11.00 Heat 70f 8 Finals
5 Anderson, TimT M44 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:11.00 1 May, John M48 TRI FASTER-20 28.54
6 Lofts, Guy A M53 MADISON AREA MAS-21:15.35 2 Wilcox, Tim M56 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 27.50
7 Hall, ulieA W47 ELMBROOK MASTERS 1:19.00 3 Schueneman, Grant M37 ELMBROOK MASTERS 27.50
4 Tetzlaff, Maurice M39 ELMBROOK MASTERS 24.99
5 Sorenson, James E M33 GYMD-20 25.50
6 White, Bob L M61 WISCONSIN MASTER-z 27.50
7 Cook, Jessie R M34 WISCONSIN MASTER-z 28.00
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Heat 8Finals(#17 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)
1 Blommel, Gregory G M55 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 24.60
2 Babcock, Andrew M38 ELMBROOK MASTERS 2390
3 Dalmann, David D M37 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 2300
4 Larkin, Mark W M44 GYMD-20 2250
5 Mumper, MatthewM  M38 WISCONSIN MASTER-z 2255
6 Parkins, David G M37 WISCONSIN MASTER-Z 2308
7 Fischer, James S M52 ELMBROOK MASTERS 2422

Event 18 Mixed 200 Yard IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of 1 Finals
2 Pitman, Dick M M71 MADISONAREAMAS:3:2500 _
3 Millholland, Carl D M63 WISCONSIN MASTER-22:40.00 ____
4 Bell, BryanA M39 WISCONSIN MASTER-22:24.67 ___
5 Woodford, Molly W25 WHITEFISH BAY MA-2(2:3423
6 Tomczak, LarissaM W33 MADISONAREAMAS-:3:00.00
7 Johnson, Megen C W31 HARBORMASTERSSZ4:00.00



